National Minority Supplier Development Council (NMSDC)

Certifies that

Avani Technology Solutions, Inc.

is a bona fide Minority Business Enterprise certified by the: New York & New Jersey Minority Supplier Development Council

NAICS Code(s): 541511, 541512, 541513, 541519, 541611, 541618

Avani Technology Solutions, Inc. has chosen to obtain <u>SUBSCRIPTION SERVICES</u> with the following NMSDC Affiliate(s):

NMSDC National Minority Supplier Development Council

Joset Winght - hacy.

Joset B. Wright-Lacy

NY24734

Certificate Number

President, New York & New Jersey MSDC

08/11/2015

Issued Date

08/11/2016

Expiration Date

National Minority Supplier Development Council, Inc. 1359 Broadway, 10th Floor, Suite 1000 New York, NY 10018

Visit NMSDC Compliance Portal Powered by PRISM Compliance Management to validate this certificate and learn more about Avani Technology Solutions, Inc.